18. Borsberg-Meisterschaft 4.11.2012

Jugend: 9 km 370 Hm

Damen
1. Patricia N.
Conny E.
Claudia H.

Herren
1. Markus G.

60:16
72:12
72:12

46:24

Frauen/Alte Herren: 13 km 500 Hm

Damen

1. Christine H.
Christina H.

Fanny S.
Mara
Corinna N.
Katja

SrthAE LI

Herren
Jakob
Andrej
Peter S.

Herren: 17 km 700 Hm

Matthias K.
Robert K.
Wieland K.
Tomi K.
Heiko G.
Sven K.

A

76:42
76:42
77:55
93:55
94:41
100:40

76:36
92:55

76:44
78:09
81:43
87:52
100:19
100:46



